
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER:  2682            BID OPENING DATE:  Tuesday, June 5, 2018             PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT               SR-503 GRADE CROSSING SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS                         
                                                                                               
              VENDOR                       NAME & PHONE                 EMAIL ADDRESS                      DATE EMAILED 
                          

 
1 
 

AC Schommer & Sons, Inc. 
6421 NE Colwood Way  
Portland OR 97218 

 
Bonnie Jackson 
503-287-4646 

 

 
bjackson@schommer-sons.com; 

 aschommer@schommer-sons.com 
 

 
5/23/18 

 
2 
 

Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC 
1010 Columbia Blvd.                 
Longview WA 98632 

Taylor Howem 
360-232-8854 

chase@advexc.us;  chad@advexc.us;  
mike@advexc.us; admin@advexc.us 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
3 
 

AEI Williams Group Co.   
DBA: AEIWG Co. 
19214 SE 242nd Pl                             
Covington WA 98042 

 
Elmore W Williams 

I206-683-5330 

 
 

aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com 
 

 
5/23/18 

 
4 
 

All American Track, Inc. 
PO Box 186                                         
Ash Fork AZ 86320 

Joe Perry 
928-499-2682 

 
joe.perry@aattinc.com 

 
 

 
5/23/18 

 
5 Axum General Construction, Inc. 

27474 210th Ave SE                       
Maple Valley WA 98038 

Darcee Samders 
206-786-5383 

 

 
axumgc@gmail.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
6 
 

Beisley Inc 
P.O. Box 2355                                           
Belfair WA  98528  

Bill Beisley 
360-731-3348 

 

 
bbeisley@beisleyinc.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
7 
 

Bianchi Construction 
873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. #1            
Lynden  WA  98264 

Brian Bianchi 
360-483-9248 

 

 
Kolby@GoBianchi.com;  
Brian@GoBianchi.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
8 
 

Big Rock Construction 
2915 29th Ave SW STE A            
Tumwater WA  98512 

Thomas Baxter 
360-510-9348 

 

ryan@bigrockbuilds.com;  
thomas@bigrockbuilds.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
9 

 

Black Rock Construct& Dev                
PO Box 456                                     
Moses Lake WA 98837 

Bruce Mathews 
509-765-3711 

 

 
Bruce@blackrockconst.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

 
10 
 

Blue Marine LLC 
11010 Harbor Hill Dr NW 
Gig Harbor WA 98332 

Jacob Fichter 
253-225-8228 

jakefichter@bluemarinellc.com;  
kimberlyfichter@bluemarinellc.com 

 
5/23/18 

 
11 

Building Resources Inc 
18386 Redmond Way 
Redmond WA 98052 

Jesse Boyd 
206-851-2358 

 

jesse@callbrinc.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

 
12 

C&S Construction 
13289 Parkhurst Ln 
Mt Vernon WA 9827 

Seth Stakkeland 
360-421-0292 

 

clearlakeusa@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

 

 
13 City Electric Co 

PO Box 930 
La Center WA 9862 

Evangeline 
360-901-5481 

 

andym@cityelectricnw.com;  
office@cityelectricnw.com 

 
 

 
5/23/18 

mailto:bjackson@schommer-sons.com
mailto:aschommer@schommer-sons.com
mailto:chase@advexc.us
mailto:chad@advexc.us
mailto:mike@advexc.us
mailto:admin@advexc.us
mailto:aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com
mailto:joe.perry@aattinc.com
mailto:axumgc@gmail.com
mailto:bbeisley@beisleyinc.com
mailto:Kolby@GoBianchi.com
mailto:Brian@GoBianchi.com
mailto:ryan@bigrockbuilds.com
mailto:thomas@bigrockbuilds.com
mailto:Bruce@blackrockconst.com
mailto:jakefichter@bluemarinellc.com
mailto:kimberlyfichter@bluemarinellc.com
mailto:jesse@callbrinc.com
mailto:clearlakeusa@yahoo.com
mailto:andym@cityelectricnw.com
mailto:office@cityelectricnw.com


14 Collaborative Construc Solutions LLC 
10726 SE Hwy 212 
Clackamas OR 97015 

Vernon Nielsen 
503-344-4821 

vern@collabconst.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

15 Columbia Pacific Constr 
175 Hansen Ln 
Woodland WA 98674 

Antonio Pickett 
360-225-6323 

clint@cpcnw.com;  
antonio@cpcnw.com;  

bill@cpcnw.com 

 
5/23/18 

16 Combined Construc Inc 
4493 Russell Rd Ste G 
Mukilteo WA 98275 

Kyle Smith  
425-610-4224 

kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com 
 
 

  
5/23/18 

17 DeAngelo Brothers, LLC 
13122 NE David Circle Ste700 
Portland OR 97230 

Richard Hilliard 
503-542-0906 

research@dbiservices.com;  
rhilliard@dbiservices.com;  
research@dbiservices.com 

 
5/23/18 

18 Diamond Construction 
6421 Lake Washington Blvd NE #409 
Kirkland WA 98033 

Eugene. Kuzmenko 
 

diamond_const@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

19 Duncan Crane Svc, Inc. 
PO Box 582 
Moses Lake WA 98837 

Ryan Collins 
509-765-8661 

ryan-duncan@live.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

20 Facility Contractors Inc. 
30121 41st Ave E 
Graham WA 98338 

Rick Gehrke 
253-691-9795 

rickgehrke@hotmail.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

21 FORMA Construction Co 
PO Box 11489      
Olympia WA  98508 

Andrew Phillips 
360-754-5788 

 

brianr@formacc.com;  
drew@formacc.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

22 G2 Commercial Construction, Inc. 
7117 W. Hood Pl Ste 110              
Kennewick WA 99336 

Gretchen Payne 
509-783-8900 

 

gretchen@g2construction.net 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

23 H&H Engineering Construction, Inc 
4129 32nd Ave SW                               
Seattle WA 98126 

Marty 
209-993-0283 

 

marty@hheng.com 
 

 
5/23/18 

24 HI-TECH Rockfall Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 674  
Forest Grove OR 97116 

Dane Wagner 
503-357-6508 

estimating@hitechrockfall.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

25 Hill & Son Excavating, Inc 
PO Box 462 
Ocean Park WA 98640 

Parker Hill 
360-783-2294 

 

parkerhillandson@gmail.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

26 Huber General Contractors Inc 
10341 SE 185th Ave 
Renton WA 98055 

Kurt W. Huber 
206-391-6950 

 

hubergc1@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

27 Innovative Vacuum Svcs 
20909 70th Ave. W                       
Edmonds WA 98026 

Alisa Muntz 
425-608-3120 

nirpaul@innovac.com; 
 alisa@innovac.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

28 Interstate Restoration 
22342 68th Ave S 
Kent WA 98032 

Yvette Winter 
253-499-2228 

ywinter@interstaterestoration.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

29 Jammies Environmental Inc 
128 Industrial Way                            
Longview WA 98632 

Jammie Scott 
360-577-5691 

 

jammie@jammiesenviro.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

30 JTI Commercial Services 
1006 Central Rd 
Everson WA 98247  

Ted Huizenga 
360-398-2000 

ted@jticommercialservices.com;  
nate@jticommercialservices.com 

 

5/23/18 
 

31 Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. 
8635 Garden of Eden                   
Sedro Woolley WA  98284 

Nathan Kaplan 
360-540-7774 

 

nk1682@gmail.com;  
 

 
5/23/18 

32 KBA Land Clearing 
Po box 1277                                  
Battleground WA 98604 

Kyle Blakeman  
360-314-8171 

Kyle.blakeman@gmail.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

mailto:vern@collabconst.com
mailto:clint@cpcnw.com
mailto:antonio@cpcnw.com
mailto:bill@cpcnw.com
mailto:kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com
mailto:research@dbiservices.com
mailto:rhilliard@dbiservices.com
mailto:research@dbiservices.com
mailto:diamond_const@yahoo.com
mailto:ryan-duncan@live.com
mailto:rickgehrke@hotmail.com
mailto:brianr@formacc.com
mailto:drew@formacc.com
mailto:gretchen@g2construction.net
mailto:marty@hheng.com
mailto:estimating@hitechrockfall.com
mailto:parkerhillandson@gmail.com
mailto:hubergc1@yahoo.com
mailto:nirpaul@innovac.com
mailto:alisa@innovac.com
mailto:ywinter@interstaterestoration.com
mailto:jammie@jammiesenviro.com
mailto:ted@jticommercialservices.com
mailto:nate@jticommercialservices.com
mailto:nk1682@gmail.com;
mailto:Kyle.blakeman@gmail.com


33 KKLA Contractors, LLC 
PO Box 1075  
Ridgefield WA 98642 

Kirk 
503-307-9130 

alyaswardius433@gmail.com;  
kswardius@aol.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

34 Konnerup Construction, Inc 
PO Box 882 
Stanwood WA 98292 

Travers Konnerup 
425-508-0447 

Tkonnerup@gmail.com;  
jtkonnerup@aol.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

34 LSR Mobile Blasting 
PO Box 768  
Deer Park WA 99006 

Andrew Larrabee 
509-724-7362 

Andrew@LSRmobileblasting.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

35 Magna Construc Svcs Inc. 
13023 NE Hwy 99 Ste 7-138 
Vancouver WA 98686 

Mike Shaffer 
360-977-9004 

 

mikeshaffer36@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

36 Mt. View Locating Svcs, LLC 
PO BOX 40  
SUMNER WA 98390 

Dave Schaff 
360-829-5166 

 

Dave@MtViewLocating.com;  
May@MtViewLocating.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

37 Neptune Marine LLC 
1004 commercial Ave #250  
Anacortes WA 98221 

Travis Crabb 
360-333-2065 

 

Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

38 Northsound Utility and Construction,  
7920 Thomle Rd                         
Stanwood WA 98292 

Harmony Jelinek 
206-200-8167 

 

northsoundutility@gmail.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

39 N P M Construction Co. 
PO Box 1229  
Maple Valley WA 98038 

Nando Merlino 
425-996-0566 

 

nando@npmconstruction.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

40 Nutter Corporation 
7211-A NE 43rd Ave                     
Vancouver WA 98661 

Jeff Deringer 
360-573-2000 

 

jeffd@nuttercorp.com;  
jenniferg@nuttercorp.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

41 NW Construction General Contract 
22317 NE 72nd AVE                      
Battle Ground WA 98604 

Darryl G. Becker 
360-687-2040 

 

admin@nwconstruction-inc.com; 
 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

42 Odyssey Contracting LLC 
PO box 2761  
Battle Ground WA 98604 

Luke Williamson 
360-487-9707 

 

luke@odyssey-contracting.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

43 Pacific Tech Construction 
1302 Walnut Street  
Kelso WA  98626 

Mark Backstrom 
360-414-8084 

 

markbackstrom@pacifictech.info 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

44 Pacific Western Lumber 
6120 Main St SW Ste G 
Lakewood WA 9496 

Tom Callahan 
253-250-4392 

tomc@pacwestlumber.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

45 Prime Cut Construction LLC 
PO Box 1331 
Battle Ground WA 98604 

Tim Sarkkinen 
360-921-8066 

tims.pccllc@gmail.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

46 RailWorks Track Systems 
274 US Hwy 12 
Chehalis WA 98532 

William Lenhart 
360-262-9444  

tschroedel@railworks.com; 
 sthompson@railworks.com;  

blenhart@railworks.com;  
cholmes@railworks.com 

 
5/23/18 

 
47 Ram Construction General Contractor 

4290 Pacific Highway                  
Bellingham WA 98226 

Josh Erholm 
360-715-8643 

 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 
 kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

 barry@ramconstruction-wa.com; 
 lou@ramconstruction-wa.com;  
josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 

 
5/23/18 

48 RAZZ Construction, Inc. 
4055 Hammer Drive                       
Bellingham WA 98226 

Donald A. 
Rasmussen 

360-752-0011 

 
donr@razzconstruction.com; 
 bids@razzconstruction.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

49 RC Zeigler Company Inc 
PO Box 995 
Carnation WA 980014 

Jesse Zeigler 
425-681-1070 

 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

mailto:alyaswardius433@gmail.com
mailto:kswardius@aol.com
mailto:Tkonnerup@gmail.com
mailto:jtkonnerup@aol.com
mailto:Andrew@LSRmobileblasting.com
mailto:mikeshaffer36@yahoo.com
mailto:Dave@MtViewLocating.com
mailto:May@MtViewLocating.com
mailto:Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz
mailto:northsoundutility@gmail.com
mailto:nando@npmconstruction.com
mailto:jeffd@nuttercorp.com
mailto:jenniferg@nuttercorp.com
mailto:admin@nwconstruction-inc.com
mailto:darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com
mailto:luke@odyssey-contracting.com
mailto:markbackstrom@pacifictech.info
mailto:tomc@pacwestlumber.com
mailto:tims.pccllc@gmail.com
mailto:tschroedel@railworks.com
mailto:sthompson@railworks.com
mailto:blenhart@railworks.com
mailto:cholmes@railworks.com
mailto:mike@ramconstruction-wa.com
mailto:kat@ramconstruction-wa.com
mailto:barry@ramconstruction-wa.com
mailto:lou@ramconstruction-wa.com
mailto:josh@ramconstruction-wa.com
mailto:donr@razzconstruction.com
mailto:bids@razzconstruction.com
mailto:jczeigler@rczeigler.com


50 Realm Inc. 
PO Box 580  
DuPont WA 98327 

Carrie Follett 
360-456-7627 

 

realminc@aol.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

51 Reliable Dynamics LLC 
801 2nd Avenue  
Seattle WA 98104 

Anthony Obiako 
800-379-3890 

 

anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

52 Ridgeline Excavation & Utility 
19219 68th Ave S M108                  
Kent WA 98032 

Ryan Burks 
253-797-9661 

 

ryan@ridgelinecomm.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

53 ROGNLINS INC. 
321 W State St.  
Aberdeen WA 98520 

Nicole Stevens 
360 532-5220 

 

bids@rognlins.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

54 Root Construction Svc Inc 
1700 Hudson St Ste 105                   
Longview WA 98632 

Jim White 
253-363-0592 

 

jwhite@rootconstructioninc.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

55 ROTSCHY INC 
9210 NE 62nd Ave                          
Vancouver WA 98665 

Mark Erickson 
360-334-3100 

 

Misti.fyffe@gmail.com;  
Schadco@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
5/23/18 

56 Schad Co. Railroad Construction, LLC 
41399 Pumkinseed Rd                     
Willamina OR 97396 

Misti Fyffe 
503-586-6771 

 

Misti.fyffe@gmail.com;  
Schadco@yahoo.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

57 Skinner Steel and Construction LLC 
1515 Bryden Avenue                          
Lewiston ID 83501 

Lindsay Skinner 
208-305-2157 

 

 
estimating@skinnersteel.com 

 
 

 
5/23/18 

58 SNJ Construction,Remodeling,and 
Design, LLC 
PO Box 5203  
Wenatchee WA 98807 

sam tiechner 
98807 

 

samtiechner@gmail.com;  
jrmykelley@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
5/23/18 

59 Summit Construction 
P.O. Box 31548                                      
Bellingham WA 98228 

David Ebenal 
360-319-0898 

 

david@seesummit.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

60 Tiger Construction, LTD 
6280 Everson Goshen Rd                    
Everson WA 98247 

Derek Isenhart 
360-966-7252 

 

scott@tigerconstruction.us; 
 derek@tigerconstruction.us;  
derekl@tigerconstruction.us 

 
5/23/18 

61 Transblue 
PO BOX 6158  
Edmonds WA 98026  

Dave Wescott 
425-658-0098 

 

 
wescottd@transblue.org 

 
5/23/18 

62 Trinity Contractors Inc. 
P.O. Box 1348   
Marysville  WA 98270 

JR Chapman 
360-322-6130 

 

Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.com 
jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com 

 

 
5/23/18 

63 Valdez Construction, Inc 
3163 Goldie Rd, B5  
Oak Harbor WA 98277 

Jason Gentry 
360-679-3000 

 

lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 
 valdezconstruction@comcast.net 

 

 
5/23/18 

 

64 Vector Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 809  
North Bend WA 98045 

Robert Crispin 
425-888-8988 

 

rob@vectorcoatings.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

 

65 Welwest Construction Inc. 
PO BOX 1491  
Monroe WA 98272 

Jesse Welcome 
206-793-7441 

 

jwelcome@frontier.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

 
66 

 
Western States Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 208  
Valleyford WA 99036 

Maynard Davis 
509-892-0600 

 

wsc@air-pipe.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

 

mailto:realminc@aol.com
mailto:anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com
mailto:ryan@ridgelinecomm.com
mailto:bids@rognlins.com
mailto:jwhite@rootconstructioninc.com
mailto:Misti.fyffe@gmail.com
mailto:Schadco@yahoo.com
mailto:Misti.fyffe@gmail.com
mailto:Schadco@yahoo.com
mailto:estimating@skinnersteel.com
mailto:samtiechner@gmail.com
mailto:jrmykelley@yahoo.com
mailto:david@seesummit.com
mailto:scott@tigerconstruction.us
mailto:derek@tigerconstruction.us
mailto:derekl@tigerconstruction.us
mailto:wescottd@transblue.org
mailto:Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.com
mailto:jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com
mailto:lmcguinness@valdezco.com
mailto:valdezconstruction@comcast.net
mailto:rob@vectorcoatings.com
mailto:jwelcome@frontier.com
mailto:wsc@air-pipe.com


 
67 

West Rail Construction Co LLC 
PO Box 820626                                 
Vancouver WA 98682 

Michael Sands 
360-260-0668 

 

mikes@westrailconstruction.com 
 
 

 
5/23/18 

68 Contractor Plan Center, Inc 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 

Bri Kidwell 
503-650-0148 

brie@contractorplancenter.com 
 

 
5/24/18 

69 DJC PlanCenter 
83 Columbia St 
Seattle WA 98104 

Ken Elliot 
206-622-8272 

 
ken.elliott@djc.com 

 

 
5/24/18 

70 ConstructConnect 
3825 Edwards Road, suite 800  
Cincinnati, OH 45209  

 P: 800.364.2059   
Ashley.Rouhier@ConstructConnect.com 

 

 
5/25/18 

71 Clark & Sons 
7601 NE 289th St                       
Battleground WA  98604  

360-480-8318 josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com 
 

 
5/25/18 

 

mailto:mikes@westrailconstruction.com
mailto:brie@contractorplancenter.com
mailto:ken.elliott@djc.com
mailto:Ashley.Rouhier@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com

